IN ATTENDANCE

A/E and/or Engineering Firms Sign-In Sheet

Community Reconstruction Projects

CDBG-DR Pre-Proposal Conference - September 15th, 2015

INITIAL

ORGANIZATION

CONTACT INFO

Elizabeth Tomasello

AKRF

646-388-9850 / etomasello@akrf.com

Karen Petrocelli

Bowne Group

516-746-2350 / kpetrocelli@bownegroup.com

Janice Jijina Cameron Engineering 516-827-4900 / marketing@cameronengineering.com
-
Lacey Keefer ///Cﬁ{ﬁ Cashin Associates 631-348-7601 / Ikeefer@ca-pc.com
N T
David Weitzman Comcast 844-893-2434 | dwrcsi@comcast.net
Carlyle Lobo D & B Engineering 916-364-9890 / clobo@db-eng.com
Robert de Bruin de Bruin Engineering 516-513-1314 / rdebruin@debruinengineering.com
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Regina Mergeno

Ensign Engineering

APELE2(E) degrwunens peoe oy
718-863-5590 / rgm@ensignengineering.com

Evan Emmerich

EnTech Engineering

646-722-0000 / eemmerich@entech-pc.com

Stephen Hadiyane

Gannet Flemming

516-364-4140 / shadjivane@qfnet.com
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EnTech Engineering

646-722-0000 / eemmerich@entech-pc.com

Stephen Hadiyane
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Gannet Flemming

516-364-4140 / shadjiyane@qfnet.com
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Laura Torrillo

Geneva Consulting

516-767-6690 / Itorrillo@genevaconsutling.com

Robert Ervolina

GEB Engineers

516-222-4522 | geb@gebhr.com

-

Greenman-Pedersen Inc

631-587-5060 / dwashington@gpinet.com

Bill Barrett ( M% Greenman-Pedersen Inc
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Nicole Kurek H2M 631-756-8000 / nkurek@h2m.com
Steve Hyman gfw/} H2M C })L// 1,64 C h VWi, ¢ o,
Tera Wood HOJOKC 816-245-5500 / catering@hojokc.com
Cory R Espinoza IMS 858-490-8800 / fl@imsinfo.com
Patricia Zalak Holzmacher 631-234-2220 / patty@holzmacher.com

LiRo 516-938-5476 / silvern@liro.com
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Diana Soldano Lockwood, Kessler & Bartlett 516-938-0600-300 / dsoldano@lkbinc.com
Raymond DiBiase 77//> LK McLean Associates 631-286-8668 / RDIBIASE@LKMA.COM
Russell Scott ’Q/ﬁ:? Nelson & Pope 631-427-5665 / rscott@nelsonpope.com

Kent Katter

Patriot Management Group

631-750-9292 / patriotmgtgroup@gmail.com

Laurie Melnick

Prime Vendor

800-746-9554 / laurie@prime-vendor.com

David Lapping

RBA Group

631-891-3200 / dlapping@rbagroup.com

Susan Charbonneau

Savin Engineers

914-769-3200 / scharbonneau@savinengineers.com

Muhammad Siddiqui

Simco Engineering

212-385-8100 / msiddiqui@simcopc.com
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Susan Charbonneau

Savin Engineers

914-769-3200 / scharbonneau@savinengineers.com

Muhammad Siddiqui

Simco Engineering

212-385-8100 / msiddiqui@simcopc.com
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Susan Ciuffo VHB 631-787-3400 / sciuffo@vhb.com
Susan O'Connor Wright Pierce 860-343-8297 / susan.oconnor@wright-pierce.com




